Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
60
M

Voltage Uoc  -0,30 %/K
Current Isc  0,04 %/K
Output Pmpp  -0,40 %/K
Low-light performance (Example for AC-300M/156-60S)
I-U characteristic curve Current Ipp Voltage Upp
  200 W/m2 2,15 A 30,17 V
  400 W/m2 3,71 A 31,20 V
  600 W/m2 6,05 A 31,81 V
  800 W/m2 7,57 A 32,10 V
1000 W/m2 9,34 A 32,16 V
Packaging
Module pieces per pallet      30
Module pieces per HC-container 840
Type Nominal output Nominal voltage Nominal current Short circuit current  Open circuit voltage Module conversion
 Pmpp Umpp Impp Isc Uoc efficiency
AC-280M/156-60S 280 Wp 31,50 V 8,95 A 9,55 A 39,45 V 17,21 %
AC-285M/156-60S 285 Wp 31,59 V 9,09 A 9,68 A 39,56 V 17,52 %
AC-290M/156-60S 290 Wp 31,71 V 9,16 A 9,70 A 39,70 V 17,83 %
AC-295M/156-60S 295 Wp 31,80 V 9,29 A 9,75 A 39,95 V 18,13 %
AC-300M/156-60S 300 Wp 32,16 V 9,34 A 9,82 A 40,08 V 18,44 %
Electrical data (at standard conditions (STC) irradiance 1000 watt/m2, spectrum AM 1,5 at a cell temperature of 25°C)
AC-280M/156-60S
AC-285M/156-60S
AC-290M/156-60S